

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26100/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2004 in CWP No. 43591/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

O.P. FRANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY LABOUR COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5631 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter in the category of complete 'After Notice' matters.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master